American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc OffsprinRIDGEVIEW MONARCHS CAUSE 4 APPLAUSE (2001)

Name

ALH DENNIS FROM ACCOUNTS

ALH HEZA RABBLE ROUSER

ALH PRETTY RECKLESS

RIDGEVIEW HANNAH LU LU

RIDGEVIEW MOVES LIKE JAGGER

RIDGEVIEW POLLY-TIX

RIDGEVIEW ROCK AND REPUBLIC

Equine Registry

DoB

02-Oct-2019

23-Oct-2016

26-Nov-2014

25-Oct-2007

18-Dec-2011

22-Oct-2008

01-Dec-2010

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Stallion

Mare

Gelding

Reg
13071
12419
11662

7722
10581
8753

10118

Sire Damsire

BM SOV-REIGN'S BEST KEPT SECRET SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS SHOW AND TEL SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS SHOW AND TELISCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
MOUNTAIN MEADOWS EAGLE EYES ON SIEQIMFCBREAK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP

LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP
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